
TRUST1 

HOLY CHILD SCHOOL 
Rangapara, Sonitpur, Assam-784505 

Web: heschool. in :: Email: holyes1@yaho0.in 
Cont: 03714 - 291389, 9435650025, 9435650042 
School Aff. No.: 230166 ::: School Code: 35253 

The Gyan Bharati Society/Company runs 
The Holy Child School at Dublapadung Gaon, Thakurbari, Rangapara, Sonitpur, Asssam Circle: Chariduar/ 
District- Sonitpur 

The aforesaid institute has proposed to collect the fee from the students of different standards as per the 
details given in the Table below: 

Snehoady 
Manager 

Hoty Ctikd School 

Session 

Rangapara, Senitpur, Assam 

Grade 

Pre-School 
Jr KG 

Sr KG 

==>x 

VII 

2022-2023 

hc 

Total Fees 

11860 

11860 

9760 

11560 

11560 

11560 

11560 

11560 

12760 

l am to state that the fee to be collected /charged by the Holy Child School is lower than the fees as prescribed by 
the Government Notification No. ASE685/2019/395 DT: 19/10/2020. 

12760 

12760 

18460 

18460 

Principai 
Holy Child Schoo! 

Rangapara Yours Faithfully, 

Principal 
Holy Child School, Rangapara 
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