

HOLY CHILD SCHOOL

Rangapara, Sonitpur, Assam – 784505 Web: hcschool.in :: Email: <u>holycs1@yahoo.in</u> Cont: 03714 – 291389, 9435650025, 9435650042 School Aff. No.: 230166 :::: School Code: 35253

The Gyan Bharati Society/Company runs

The Holy Child School at Dublapadung Gaon, Thakurbari, Rangapara, Sonitpur, Asssam Circle: Chariduar/ District- Sonitpur

The aforesaid institute has proposed to collect the fee from the students of different standards as per the details given in the Table below:

Session	2022-2023
Grade	Total Fees
Pre-School	11860
Jr KG	11860
Sr KG	9760
	11560
ĺ	11560
	11560
IV	11560
V	11560
VI	12760
VII	12760
VIII	12760
IX	18460
X	18460

I am to state that the fee to be collected /charged by the Holy Child School is lower than the fees as prescribed by the Government Notification No. ASE685/2019/395 DT: 19/10/2020.

Snitten Bhoaden Manager Holy Child School Rangapara, Schitpur, Assam

149M Cher Schew

Holy Child School Rangapara

Yours Faithfully,

Principal Holy Child School, Rangapara